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2.0mm Wise-Lock 
Modular Hand System

TMWISELOCK 
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2.0mm Wise-Lock Plate, Straight

NON
STERILE

Holes Sterile Non-Sterile

STERILE

TI-505.204-S

TI-505.205-S

TI-505.206-S

TI-505.207-S

TI-505.208-S

TI-505.210-S

TI-505.204

TI-505.205

TI-505.206

TI-505.207

TI-505.208

TI-505.210

4
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8
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2.0mm Adaption Plate, Straight

12

NON
STERILE

Holes Sterile Non-Sterile

STERILE

TI-821.212-S TI-821.212

2.0mm Wise-Lock Condylar Plate

2.0mm Wise-Lock Rotation Correction Plate

WISE-LOCK MODULAR SYSTEM 2.0MM HAND SYSTEM2.1 IMPLANTS

2.0mm Wise-Lock Adaption Plate, Straight

12

NON
STERILE

Holes Sterile Non-Sterile

STERILE

TI-555.212-S TI-555.212

NON
STERILE

Holes Sterile Non-Sterile

STERILE

TI-559.204-S

TI-559.205-S

TI-559.206-S

TI-559.207-S

TI-559.204

TI-559.205

TI-559.206

TI-559.207

Shaft 4, Head 2

Shaft 5, Head 2

Shaft 6, Head 2

Shaft 7, Head 2

NON
STERILE

Holes Sterile Non-Sterile

STERILE

TI-989C.204-S

TI-989C.205-S

TI-989C.204

TI-989C.205

Shaft 4, Head 2

Shaft 5, Head 2
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Note: Use corresponding screws as per the specific plate profile and system compatibility.



2.0mm Wise-Lock T-Plate

NON
STERILE

Holes Sterile Non-Sterile

STERILE

TI-556.204-S

TI-556.205-S

TI-556.206-S

TI-556.207-S

TI-556.204

TI-556.205

TI-556.206

TI-556.207

Shaft 4, Head 3

Shaft 5, Head 3

Shaft 6, Head 3

Shaft 7, Head 3

WISE-LOCK MODULAR SYSTEM 2.0MM HAND SYSTEM2.2 IMPLANTS

2.0mm Wise-Lock T-Adaption Plate

NON
STERILE

Holes Sterile Non-Sterile

STERILE

TI-555.207T-S TI-555.207TShaft 7, Head 2

2.0mm Wise-Lock Y-Adaption Plate

NON
STERILE

Holes Sterile Non-Sterile

STERILE

TI-555.207Y-S TI-555.207YShaft 7, Head 3

2.0mm Mini Condylar Plate

NON
STERILE

Holes Sterile Non-Sterile

STERILE

TI-515.07L-S

TI-515.07R-S

TI-515.07L

TI-515.07R

7

7

2.0mm Wise-Lock Mini H-Plate

NON
STERILE

Holes Sterile Non-Sterile

STERILE

TI-814.04-S TI-814.044

External Dimensions

TI-814.04-S
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Note: Use corresponding screws as per the specific plate profile and system compatibility.



2.0mm Wise-Lock 
Ulna System

WISELOCK



WISE-LOCK MODULAR SYSTEM 2.0MM HAND SYSTEM2.4 IMPLANTS

2.0mm Adaption Plate, Straight

7

NON
STERILE

Holes Sterile Non-Sterile

STERILE

10-063-07TI-S         10-063-07TI

2.0mm Wise-Lock Distal Ulna Hook Plate
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Note: Use corresponding screws as per the specific plate profile and system compatibility.



SCREWS



2.0mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Star Head)

NON
STERILE

Length Code

6mm
 7mm
 8mm
 9mm
 10mm
 11mm
 12mm
 13mm
 14mm
15mm
 16mm
18mm
20mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm

STERILE

TI-102.206
TI-102.207
TI-102.208
TI-102.209
TI-102.210
TI-102.211
TI-102.212
TI-102.213
TI-102.214
TI-102.215
TI-102.216
TI-102.218
TI-102.220
TI-102.222
TI-102.224
TI-102.226
TI-102.228
TI-102.230
TI-102.232
TI-102.234
TI-102.236
TI-102.238
TI-102.240

Length Code

6mm
 7mm
 8mm
 9mm
 10mm
 11mm
 12mm
 13mm
 14mm
15mm
 16mm
18mm
20mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm

TI-102.206-S
TI-102.207-S
TI-102.208-S
TI-102.209-S
TI-102.210-S
TI-102.211-S
TI-102.212-S
TI-102.213-S
TI-102.214-S
TI-102.215-S
TI-102.216-S
TI-102.218-S
TI-102.220-S
TI-102.222-S
TI-102.224-S
TI-102.226-S
TI-102.228-S
TI-102.230-S
TI-102.232-S
TI-102.234-S
TI-102.236-S
TI-102.238-S
TI-102.240-S

WISE-LOCK MODULAR SYSTEM 2.0MM HAND SYSTEM2.6 SCREWS

8



WISE-LOCK MODULAR SYSTEM 2.0MM HAND SYSTEM2.7 SCREWS

2.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Star Head)

NON
STERILE

Length Code

6mm
 7mm
 8mm
 9mm
 10mm
 11mm
 12mm
 13mm
 14mm
15mm
 16mm
18mm
20mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm

STERILE

TI-1131.06
TI-1131.07
TI-1131.08
TI-1131.09
TI-1131.10
TI-1131.11
TI-1131.12
TI-1131.13
TI-1131.14
TI-1131.15
TI-1131.16
TI-1131.18
TI-1131.20
TI-1131.22
TI-1131.24
TI-1131.26
TI-1131.28
TI-1131.30
TI-1131.32
TI-1131.34
TI-1131.36
TI-1131.38
TI-1131.40

Length Code

6mm
 7mm
 8mm
 9mm
 10mm
 11mm
 12mm
 13mm
 14mm
15mm
 16mm
18mm
20mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm

TI-1131.06-S
TI-1131.07-S
TI-1131.08-S
TI-1131.09-S
TI-1131.10-S
TI-1131.11-S
TI-1131.12-S
TI-1131.13-S
TI-1131.14-S
TI-1131.15-S
TI-1131.16-S
TI-1131.18-S
TI-1131.20-S
TI-1131.22-S
TI-1131.24-S
TI-1131.26-S
TI-1131.28-S
TI-1131.30-S
TI-1131.32-S
TI-1131.34-S
TI-1131.36-S
TI-1131.38-S
TI-1131.40-S
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INSTRUMENTS



WISE-LOCK MODULAR SYSTEM 2.0MM HAND SYSTEM

1136-01

1136-02

1136-03

1136-04

1136-05

1136-06

Self-Centering Double Drill Guide Ø2.0/1.5mm

Wise-Lock Drill Sleeve 2.0mm, For Drill Bit, Ø1.5mm 

Bending Pin with thread For 2.0mm Wise-Lock Plates 

Drill Bit Quick Coupling Ø1.5mm x Length 96/82mm, 2-Flute

Drill Bit Quick Coupling Ø2.0mm x Length 67/55mm, 2-Flute

Countersink For 2.0/2.4/2.7mm Screws
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2.9 INSTRUMENTS



WISE-LOCK MODULAR SYSTEM 2.0MM HAND SYSTEM

1136-10

1136-08

1136-09

1138-09

Screwdriver Shaft, T6 for 2.0mm Screws

Screw Holding Sleeve For 2.0mm Cortical Screws

Screw Holding Sleeve For 2.0mm Wise-Lock Screws

Container with Tray and Lid For 2.0mm Implant & Instrument Set
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2.10 INSTRUMENTS
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